
 
 

GLADSTONE REGIONAL COUNCIL BUILDING/PLUMBING APPROVALS 
MARCH 2012 

 
316 Approvals were issued for the above period 

 
 Calliope Gladstone Miriam Vale TOTAL 

Council Approved     
Building Work     
Dwelling 11 23 5 39 
Duplex 0 1 0 1 
Units/Accommodation 0 0 0 0 
Institution 0 0 0 0 
Demolition 0 0 0 0 
Pool/Spa 4 4 0 8 
Commercial/Industrial 1 1 0 2 
Other Structures (Class 1a/10a/10b) 31 45 6 82 
Plumbing Work     
Sewered – Dwelling 14 43 4 61 
Non-Sewered – Dwelling 14 1 5 20 
Sewered - Commercial/Industrial 0 2 0 2 
Non-Sewered – Commercial/Industrial 0 0 0 0 
Sewered - Additions 1 1 0 2 
Non-Sewered - Additions  0 0 0 0 
Other 3 0 0 3 
TOTAL 79 121 20 220 
     

Private Certified     
Dwelling 4 28 3 35 
Duplex 0 0 0 0 
Units/Accommodation  0 0 0 0 
Institution 0 0 0 0 
Demolition 1 2 0 3 
Pool/Spa 3 4 0 7 
Commercial/Industrial 0 5 0 5 
Other Structures (Class 1a/10a/10b) 19 23 4 46 
TOTAL 27 62 7 96 
     

TOTAL APPROVALS 106 183 27 316 
     

YEAR TO DATE 785 1461 225 2471 
 

 
 



 Calliope Gladstone Miriam Vale TOTAL 

Application Fees Received     
Bond 40,000.00 20,000.00 0 $60,000.00 
Value of Building Fees 20,461.00 51,198.60 5,786.60 $77,446.20 
Value of Lodgement Fees 13,065.00 24,078.00 3,625.00 $40,768.00 
Value of Septic Fees 5,584.00 0 1,752.00 $7,300.00 
Value of Sewerage Fees 50,764.00 55,456.00 9,794.00 $116,014.00 
TOTAL $129,838.00 $150,732.60 $20,957.60 $301,528.20 

 
 

 Calliope Gladstone Miriam Vale TOTAL 

$ Value of Building Works 5,469,968.00 22,089,782.10 2,339,656.48 $29,899,406.58 



 
 
 
 
 

Total Approvals Issued 
 

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

Ju
ly

Aug
us

t

Sep
tem

be
r

Octo
be

r

Nove
mbe

r

Dece
mbe

r

Ja
nu

ary

Feb
rua

ry
Marc

h
Apri

l
May Ju

ne

2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014

 


